
DRINKS MENU

Lanes of London



BAR SNACKS

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

309 kcal **Friggitelli peppers (V) - 9**
chilli mayo
(Egg, Mustard, Sulphites)

360 kcal **Tempura prawns - 14**
saffron aioli
(Crustaceans, Egg, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphites)

303 kcal **Fritto misto - 12**
mixed seafood, lemon, saffron aioli
(Crustacean, Egg, Fish, Gluten, Mollusc, Mustard, Sulphites)

170 kcal **Charcuterie platter - 12**
ham, salami, turkey, pickle vegetables, olives, mustard mayo
(Egg, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphites)

229 kcal **Chicken Tikka - 9**
tzatziki
(Milk)

266 kcal **Sundried tomato & mozzarella arancini (V) - 12**
parsley mayo, parmesan crisp
(Egg, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites)

220 kcal **Club sandwich - 18**
sourdough, chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, fried egg, cheese, mayo, fries
(Egg, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites)

337 kcal **Mini beef burgers -14**
(Egg, Gluten, Milk, Mustard, Sulphites)

310 kcal **Vegetable fritters (V) - 12**
mix vegetable, panisse fritters, sweet chilli
(Gluten, Sulphites)

1090 kcal **Assortment of British cheeses (V) - 12**
crackers, quince jelly
(Egg, Gluten, Milk, Sesame, Sulphites)

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

WINES

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Codorníu Zero Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine, Spain (<i>Sulphites</i>)	8	30
Galanti Prosecco, Italy (<i>Sulphites</i>)	12	45
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, England (<i>Sulphites</i>)	-	90
Deutz Brut Classic (<i>Sulphites</i>)	-	120
Taittinger Brut (<i>Sulphites</i>)	20	140
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé (<i>Sulphites</i>)	22	160
Taittinger Prelude (<i>Sulphites</i>)	-	190
Deutz Blanc de Blanc (<i>Sulphites</i>)	-	200

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

WINES

WHITE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	40
Lumina Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Giulia, Ruffino, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	13	15	44
Errázuriz Sauvignon Blanc, Aconcagua Costa <i>(Sulphites)</i>	13.5	16.5	48
Vidal Reserve Chardonnay, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand <i>(Sulphites)</i>	14	17	52
Pinot Blanc Alsace Tradition Organic, Emile Beyer, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	55
Minius Godello, Spain <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	55
Gavi di Gavi, Toledana, Domini Villa Lanata, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	14.5	17.5	58
Tenuta J. Hofstätter Joseph Gewurztraminer, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	75
Sancerre Prestige, Loire Valley, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	80
Chablis 1er Cru Mont de Milieu, J. Moreau et Fils, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	110
Buena Vista, North Coast Chardonnay, California, USA <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	85
Pouilly-Fumé, De Ladoucette Loire, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	115
Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Sous le Puits, Remoissenet Père & Fils, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	190

ROSE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Nina Pinot Grigio Rose, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	10	12	35
Les Lauriers Cinsault and Grenache Rosé, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	11	13	41

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

WINES

RED

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Mezzacorona Castel Firmian Merlot , Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	40
Umani Ronchi Podere Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	41
Tournon Mathilda Shiraz, Australia <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	48
Nederburg The Brewmaster Cabernet Sauvignon, Western Cape, South Africa <i>(Sulphites)</i>	13	16	50
Zuccardi Serie A Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina <i>(Sulphites)</i>	13.5	17	55
Masi Toar Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	60
Murphy-Goode Pinot Noir, California, USA <i>(Sulphites)</i>	14	17.5	60
Château Cissac, Haut-Médoc, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	16	19	65
Don Jacobo Rioja Gran Reserva, Bodegas Corral, Spain <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	67
Château Teyssier, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	80
Barolo, Cru Ravera Lo Zoccolaio, Domini Villa Lanata, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	140
Brunello di Montalcino Greppone Mazzi Estate, Ruffino, Italy <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	150
Château Pédesclaux 5ème Cru Classé, Pauillac, France <i>(Sulphites)</i>	-	-	190

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

BEER & CIDER

Bottle of 330ml

Menabrea, Lager, ITA, 4.8% (Gluten) - **7**

Innis & Gunn The Original, Bourbon Ale, SCT, 6.6% (Gluten) - **8**

Brewdog Punk, IPA, SCT, 5.6% (Gluten) - **8**

Estrella Galicia 0.0% (Gluten) - **6**

Maeloc, Dry Cider, SPA, 4.5% (Sulphites) - **7**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

GIN

All 50ml

Seedlip Garden 108, 0% ABV - **10**

Beefeater - **12**

Beefeater Pink - **12**

Bombay Sapphire - **13**

Ophir - **13**

Plymouth - **14**

Hendricks - **15**

Engine Organic Gin - **15**

Gin Mare - **15**

Warner's Rhubarb - **15**

Tanqueray N° Ten - **15**

Ki No Bi - **18**

Monkey 47 Sloe - **19**

Monkey 47 - **20**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

WHISKY

All 50ml

SINGLE MALTS

Highland Park 12yo - **15**

Bowmore 18yo - **23**

Glenfiddich 12yo Special Reserve - **15**

Macallan 12yo Sherry - **24**

Laphroaig 10yo - **18**

Highland Park 18yo - **24**

Auchentoshan Three Wood - **18**

Glenfiddich 21yo - **28**

Talisker Skye - **19**

Macallan 18yo Sherry Oak - **55**

Oban 14yo - **23**

Dalmore King Alexander III - **50**

Balvenie 14yo - **20**

Bowmore 25yo - **65**

Glenfiddich 15yo - **18**

Balvenie 30yo - **150**

Auchentoshan 18yo - **23**

BLENDED

Chivas 12yo - **13**

Monkey Shoulder - **13**

Naked Malt - **14**

Chivas 18yo - **18**

Johnny Walker Blue - **50**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

WHISKY

All 50ml

IRISH

Jameson - **13**

The Busker Triple Cask - **14**

Red Breast 12yo - **17**

Red Breast 15yo - **20**

JAPANESE

Suntori Toki - **14**

Chita - **22**

Nikka Coffey Grain - **21**

Nikka from the Barrel - **22**

BOURBON

Jim Beam Double Oak - **13**

Makers Mark - **13**

Woodford Reserve Malt - **15**

Eagle Rare 10yo - **15**

Four Roses Yellow Label - **17**

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof - **28**

TENNESSEE & RYE

Lot 40 - **14**

Bulleit Rye - **15**

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel - **18**

Millstone 100 Rye - **19**

Whistle Pig 10yo - **20**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

VODKA

All 50ml

Titos - **14**

Absolut Elyx - **14**

Belvedere - **14**

Grey Goose - **16**

Arbikie Nadar - **16**

Arbikie Strawberry - **16**

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

All 50ml

Olmeca Altos - **11**

Avion Silver - **18**

Fortaleza Still - **19**

Del Maguey Mezcal - **15**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

RUM

All 50ml

Plantation 3 Stars - **13**

Wray & Nephew - **15**

Cargo Cult Banana Spiced - **14**

La Hechicera Fine Aged - **16**

Plantation XO - **24**

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

All 50ml

Martell VS - **14**

Janneau VSOP Armagnac - **15**

Martell VSOP - **16**

Martell Swift - **17**

Remy Martin XO - **35**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

All 50ml

Aperol Aperitivo - **10**

Campari - **10**

Antica Formula Sweet Vermouth (*Sulphites*) - **12**

Disaronno Amaretto - **10**

Disaronno Velvet (*Milk*) - **10**

Tia Maria - **10**

Tia Maria Matcha (*Milk*) - **10**

Baileys (*Milk*) - **10**

Luxardo Limoncello - **10**

Pimm's N1 - **10**

Southern Comfort - **10**

Cynar - **10**

St Germain - **10**

Roots Mastiha - **12**

Frangelico - **10**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000

SOFT DRINKS

Blenheim Palace water - 330ml - **5** / 750ml - **7**

82 kcal Pepsi / 1 kcal Diet Pepsi / 1 kcal Pepsi Max - **6**

30 kcal Fever Tree Tonic water / 35 kcal Fever Tree Lemonade - **6**

18 kcal Fentimans Slimline Tonic - **6**

0 kcal Fentimans Soda - **6**

37 kcal Fentimans Ginger Ale - **6**

39 kcal Fentimans Ginger Beer - **6**

41 kcal Fentimans Rose Lemonade - **6**

COFFEE & TEA

Americano - **6**

Cappuccino (Milk) - **6**

Espresso / Double Espresso - **6**

Caffe Mocha (Milk) - **6**

Caffe Latte (Milk) - **6**

Hot Chocolate (Milk) - **6**

Selection of Jing Tea - **6**

Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VG). If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease - please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Thank you.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.

All prices are inclusive of 20% vat.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your final bill.

London Marriott Hotel Park Lane | 140 Park Lane | 020 7493 7000